ThinkSystem 5300 Mainstream 6Gb SATA SSDs
Product Guide
The ThinkSystem 5300 Mainstream SATA 6Gb solid-state drives (SSDs) use Micron 96-layer 3D NAND
flash memory technology with a 6Gbps SATA interface. They provide an affordable solution for mixed
read/write applications such as cache in transactional applications and high-speed storage for enterprise
databases.
Figure 1. ThinkSystem 5300 Mainstream SATA 6Gb SSDs
Did you know?

Part number information
The following table lists the ThinkSystem part numbers.
Table 1. ThinkSystem ordering information
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB7A17088 B8HY ThinkSystem 2.5" 5300 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB7A17097 B8JF ThinkSystem 3.5" 5300 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
7mm hot-swap drives
4XB7A17094 BC6F ThinkSystem 7mm 5300 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
Trayless drives for water-cooled servers
4XB7A17187 B95J ThinkSystem 5300 2.5" 7mm 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Trayless SSD
Features
The 5300 Mainstream SATA SSDs have the following features:
Industry standard 2.5-inch or 3.5-inch form factors
New generation 96-layer 3D TLC NAND flash memory